CHTM Stainless steel fi lter elements
Adres rejestracyjny fi rmy:     Siedziba:           Tel / Fax: + 48 22 751 38 82 / 81
          pl. Konstytucji 5/84       ul. Kolejowa 53           chemtech@fi ltertech.com.pl
          00-657 Warszawa      05-092 Łomianki           www.fi ltertech.com.pl
Almost unlimited metal cartridges regeneration
possibilities make fi lters very economical. The scope
of application includes high temperature and high
pressure fi ltration of gases and liquids as well as fi l-

Multilayer metal mesh
Microfi ber steel
Order information:
CHTM
Medium
W = micro-
fi ber
S = mesh
SZ = sin-
tered mesh
M = metal
powder
WW = wed-
ge wire
Type
C = cylindrical
P = pleated
Lenght
[inch]
5 = 5
1 = 10
2 = 20
3 = 30
4 = 40
Micron ra-
ting [um]
001 = 1
003 = 3
005 = 5
010 = 10
020 = 20
030 = 30
050 = 50
080 = 80
100 = 100
150 = 150
CUL*
End caps
TC = 222/fl at
TF = 222/fi n
SC = 226/fl at
SF = 226/fi n
O = double open
end
HF150 = high
fl ow (150mm)
UHF130 = high
fl ow (130mm)
O-ring
E = EPDM
S = silicone
V = viton
PFA = PFA
/ viton
B = NBR
Material
04 = SS 304
06L = SS 316L
Other
(*) culinary steam (3A 609-03 standard)